

## Sponsoring Opportunities

General Assembly & Networking Event

26 June 2024 Urania Sternwarte, Vienna

## Notice:

The General Assembly is for Donau Soja members only. The subsequent Networking Event is a public event open to all participants.

## **General information**

We cordially invite you to join us at the Donau Soja General Assembly and Networking Event 2024 at the <u>Urania Sternwarte</u> in Vienna.

Both events are traditional meeting places for the Donau Soja members and the European soybean community to reconnect and to get informed on the developments in the soybean sector.

Thank you for your interest in the sponsoring and exhibiting at the Donau Soja General Assembly and Networking Event 2024.



## Sponsoring opportunities

	Welcome Coffee	Lunch*	Afternoon Coffee	Aperitif	Exhibition Table
Recognition as a sponsor or exhibitor before and during the event	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Corporate roll-up in the central area	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b> (2x)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	
Ad placement on tables during respective meal	<b>~</b>	~	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	
Logo on PPT slides presented during breaks		<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	~	~
Exhibition table in the central area					~
	€ 1,250 net	€ 4,400 net	€ 1,250 net	€ 3,800 net	€ 490 net

\*Can be split between two sponsors.



**Special wishes or ideas?** Please let us know.

Contact: Event secretariat event@donausoja.org







